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Torneo WE CORSICO 0302039D

Luogo CORSICO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 30-04-2003 - 04-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri RAVAGNATI WALTER - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA LOM MI 1674 0 0 1945 M 101011

7 3N Fantina Carla            ITA LOM MI 1263 0 0 1942 F 102501

15 2N Farotto Sergio           ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1960 M 117927

3 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1377 0 0 1964 M 101286

14 Gandini Daniele 1440 0 0 M 117879

12 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA LOM MI 1462 0 0 1985 M 109363

5 CM Guglielmi Gabriele       ITA MAR AN 0 0 1978 M 102115

9 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1525 0 0 1964 M 102551

8 1N Morselli Stefano         ITA LOM MI 1780 0 0 1964 M 102525

6 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1828 0 0 1936 M 102127

17 2N Paolillo Giampiero       ITA LOM MI 0 0 1958 M 119520

10 1N Petruzza Domenico        ITA LOM PV 1723 0 0 1968 M 104864

13 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA LOM MI 1341 0 0 1955 M 110088

16 3N Rotundo Walter           ITA LOM MI 1592 0 0 1972 M 118569

4 CM Sartorio Diego           ITA LOM MI 1973 0 0 1962 M 812528 101422

11 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA LOM MI 1636 0 0 1957 M 108159

1 3N Zappa Massimiliano       ITA LOM MI 1547 0 0 1967 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1945 M 101011

7 3N Fantina Carla            ITA 1263 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1942 F 102501

15 2N Farotto Sergio           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 117927

3 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 101286

14 Gandini Daniele 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M 117879

12 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1985 M 109363

9 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1964 M 102551

8 1N Morselli Stefano         ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1964 M 102525

6 1N Olivo Mario              ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1936 M 102127

10 1N Petruzza Domenico        ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 104864

13 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1955 M 110088

16 3N Rotundo Walter           ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 118569

11 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 M 108159

1 3N Zappa Massimiliano       ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M
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